School Fees Schedules Aspen View Public School Division

Aspen View Public School Division	T		1
			Location / School Name (List by
	Per Student Fee		individual School or "ALL" for all
Fee Name / Description	2025/26 School Year	Fee Category	schools)
Virtual - 1 Credit Course	'	Other Fees to Enhance Education	ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course	\$ 75.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	ALL
Technology fee	\$ 10.00	Technology User Fees	All
Grade 1 and 2 Swimming Lessons	\$ 125.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
STEM Activities	\$ 25.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Kindergarten Farm/Swim Field trip	\$ 50.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr. 1 and 2 Children's Festival	\$ 75.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Pond Day Gr. 1-3	\$ 10.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr. 3&4 Elem. Sir Winston Churchill FT Enviro.	\$ 40.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Hockey Hooky- any student	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Elem. Field Trip Ukranian Village	\$ 50.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Division Ice Fishing Trip	\$ 10.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Chain Lakes Fish Release Trip	\$ 10.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Elem. Bennett Centre Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Alberta Park Field Trip	•	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Elem. Legislature Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Elem./Jr. High Field Trip TWOS (World of Science)		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Elementary Victoria Settlement Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Kindergarten Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr 1-3 Field Trip	•	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr 4-6 Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
'	\$ 200.00	·	<u>'.</u>
Jr High Field Trip	\$ 200.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Sr High Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr. 6 Sir Winston Churchill Field Trip Sci./Art		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Jr./Sr.Fishing Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Jr. Drumheller trip	'	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Jr./Sr. Jubilations Theater Field Trip ELA		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Jr./Sr. Long Lake Camp Science		Activity Fees	Boyle School
International Cuisine Field Trip - Edmonton		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Gr 1-6 Christmas Skating		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Sr English Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Drama Fest		Activity Fees	Boyle School
One-Act Play Drama Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Local Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Provincial Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Metro Athletics Unified Jamoree	'	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Wellness Workshops		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Career Fairs and Tours		Activity Fees	Boyle School
College/University Open House		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Skills- Regionals		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Skills - Provincials	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Advanced Acting and Touring Theatre Trips		Activity Fees	Boyle School
Student Leadership Conference	\$ 200.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Physics Field Trip to U of A physics lab	\$ 50.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Physics Galaxyland Calculations Field Trip		Activity Fees	Boyle School
GETT Conference	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Fitset Ninja Phys Ed Trip	\$ 200.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Driver Education - Portage College	\$ 950.00	Activity Fees	Boyle School
Great Beginnings Preschool Program	\$ 2,000.00	Early Childhood Services	Boyle School
Archery	\$ 450.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Aspen View Cross Country Ski Race	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Cross Country Provincials	\$ 150.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Badminton - Elementary	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Badminton - Jr High	\$ 350.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Badminton - Sr High		Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
		i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	<u> </u>

	Å 250.00	le	D 1 C 1 1
Basketball - Jr Boys	•	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Basketball - Jr Girls	\$ 350.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Basketball - Sr Boys		Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Basketball - Sr Girls	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Elem. Volleyball	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Volleyball - Jr High		Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Volleyball - Sr High	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Volleyball - Sr Boys	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Elem. XCR	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Jr XCR	\$ 240.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Sr. XCR	\$ 240.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Jr. Soccer		Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Golf	\$ 500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Elem. Ski Trip (35 students for ski trips)	\$ 150.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Jr. Ski Trip	\$ 750.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Sr. Ski Trip	\$ 750.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Sr. Track	\$ 300.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Jr. Slow Pitch (40 kids)	\$ 20.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Sr. Curling (8 students)	\$ 150.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Zones	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Provincials	\$ 2,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Nationals	\$ 4,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
International/World's	\$ 6,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Unified Sports	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Junior Gymnastics	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
XCR Curling	\$ 50.00	Extracurricular Fees	Boyle School
Art (Junior High)	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Art (Senior High)	\$ 100.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Cosmetology	\$ 100.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Band	\$ 75.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
CTS Carpentry	\$ 100.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Carpentry (Junior High)	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
CTS Welding	\$ 500.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Drama/Theatre	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Food Studies	\$ 150.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Introduction to Trades	\$ 500.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Outdoor Education/Native Studies	\$ 75.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Music	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Physical Education/Fitness	\$ 350.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Boyle School
Student Council	\$ 5.00	Non-curricular Goods and Services	Boyle School
International Travel		Non-Curricular Travel	Boyle School
Domestic Travel	\$ 2,500.00	Non-Curricular Travel	Boyle School
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees		Other Fees	Boyle School
Diploma Prep	\$ 100.00		Boyle School
Dual Credit Fees	\$ 200.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	Boyle School
SKILLS Alberta	\$ 2,000.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	Boyle School
Technology fee	\$ 10.00	Technology User Fees	Boyle School
<u> </u>			